LED LINEAR LIGHTING EXPERT
LUMISO
02
PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
LUMISO profile is the important part of the linear
lighting, specially designed for the stylish and
imaginable designers and architects, made of high end
aluminum and shaped into different appearances and

12mm
ALTERNATIVE ACCESSORIES
可选配件 型材产品命名规则
PRODUCT CODE INTERPRETATION
The installation of longer than 2.5 meters
LED strip
灯带
Extending connector
连接条
Extending connector
连接条
Pendant wire
吊装组件
Perforated mesh
冲孔网
Perforated mesh
冲孔网
90°corner connector
90°拐角连接器
Mounting clips
嵌入式卡子
Connector
Aluminum Extrusion Profile
Abbreviation of Different Series
L:  Linear Lighting Fixture
Abbreviation of Installation Ways
S:  Pendant Linear Lighting Fixture
E:  Recessed Linear Lighting Fixture
G:  Angled Linear Lighting Fixture
A:  Heat Dissipation Fixture
T:Pendant Tube Shape Fixture
Light Dispenser Shape
K:  Square-shaped dispenser
C:  Tube-shaped dispenser
P:  Rectangular-shaped dispenser
L K1 9 1 1S
07 08
SURFACE
MOUNTED
固定式
PENDANT
悬挂式
09 10
31mm
35mm
2500mm
35mm
D8252 PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM
1.2米灯具光度图(D8252)
C0/180 ,103.1° C30/210 , 103.9°
C60/240 , 105.8° C90/270 , 107.7°
0
30
60
90
120
150
- /+180
- 150
- 120
- 90
- 60
- 30
0
90
180
270
360
450
153 , 444lx
38 , 111lx
17 , 49lx
6 , 17lx